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Enterprise Electrical Kyle Hurst 90 HOA

Company First Last Scores Awards

Legacy Lighting Inc. Mark Clarke 89
Legacy Lighting Inc. Bob Munsey 84
Legacy Lighting Inc. Mark Didway 88
Legacy Lighting Inc. Jason Balmer 78

339
Alterman 2 Leonard De Braska 88
Alterman 2 Austin Moore 85
Alterman 2 Brad Guillaudeu 85
Alterman 2 Jon Atteberry 72

330
Pape-Dawson Engineers Brian Strickland 79
Pape-Dawson Engineers Hugh Brightwell 79
Pape-Dawson Engineers Toby Flynn 70
Pape-Dawson Engineers Chad Sharbono 82

310
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Jennifer Longoria 15
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Donald Erskine 54
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix David Regalado 60
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Dan Davis 56
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Individuals
Company First Last Scores

Enterprise Electrical Kyle Hurst 90
CMC Matt Koehler 90
Legacy Lighting Inc. Mark Clarke 89
Alterman 2 Leonard De Braska 88
Legacy Lighting Inc. Mark Didway 88
Individual Players Jerry Fulwiler 87
Alterman 2 Austin Moore 85
Alterman 2 Brad Guillaudeu 85
Victaulic Wade Aubuchon 84
Legacy Lighting Inc. Bob Munsey 84
Individual Players Charles Kramer 83
Weifield Group Zachary Calogero 82
Pape-Dawson Engineers Chad Sharbono 82
Garney Construction Brandon Gerardy 81
 Matt Darling 81
Pape-Dawson Engineers Brian Strickland 79
Pape-Dawson Engineers Hugh Brightwell 79
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Nick Flory 78
Legacy Lighting Inc. Jason Balmer 78
Weifield Group GHOST 77
Burns & McDonnell Jack Simmons 77
Victaulic Matthew Kaler 76
Ryan Companies John Kooistra 75
Alliance Architects, Inc. Jason Carr 75
Enterprise Electrical GHOST 75
Hensel Phelps Trey Wink 74
Burns & McDonnell Ryan Pedersen 74
Lonestar Electric Supply Jeff Johansen 74
Joeris General Contactor Shane Custer 74
Garney Construction Samantha Saend 73
Alliance Architects, Inc. Charlie Reagan 73
CMC Les Morgan 73
Hossley Lighting and Power Solutions Moichael Roberson 73
Weifield Group Gabriel Segura 72
Rain for Rent Brady Sprinkle 72
Alterman 2 Jon Atteberry 72



Individuals
Rosendin Brandon Penny 71
Seguin Fabricators John Taylor 70
BuildingPoint Central Will Willburn 70
Pape-Dawson Engineers Toby Flynn 70
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Benson Phillips 70
CMC Blake Jefferson 70
Bob Moore Construction Sean Mann 69
Joeris General Contactor Anthony Cavallaro 69
Hensel Phelps Luke Horton 68
Burns & McDonnell Alex Fontenot 67
Ryan Companies Mason Finley 67
Ferguson Waterworks Eric Leeson 67
Bob Moore Construction Roger Pruski 67
Hossley Lighting and Power Solutions Michael Dawson 67
Joeris General Contactor Cameron Livingston 66
MGC Contractors Aron Soto 66

Gabriel Gaitan 65
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing GHOST 65

Lucas Rautz 64
Seguin Fabricators Todd Warren 64
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Vince Patterson 64
Alliance Architects, Inc. Lee Sawyer 64
Enterprise Electrical Joe Banda 64
Weifield Group Ryan Garris 63
Lonestar Electric Supply Gene Benner 63
Alterman 1 Wade Hofstetter 63
Bob Moore Construction Cody Fowlks 63
Bob Moore Construction Cooper Gawryszewski 63
Hossley Lighting and Power Solutions Rick Houle 62
Enterprise Electrical Greg Trejo 61
Ferguson Waterworks Fred Appleton 61
Hossley Lighting and Power Solutions Scott Tracey 61
Burns & McDonnell Rojelio Cavazos 60
4M Analytics Taylor Mirwald 60
Rosendin Shawn Paiva 60
AG&E Nick David 60
Ferguson Waterworks Dylan Hoopes 60
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix David Regalado 60



Individuals
Hensel Phelps Justin Kreft 58
Victaulic Taylor Reynolds 58
Victaulic Doug Sagastizado 58
Seguin Fabricators Daryl Kirkland 58
Rain for Rent Mike McKenney 58
Alterman 1 Ethan Davant 58
MGC Contractors Matt Olsen 58

Terry Calderon 57
Lonestar Electric Supply David Hurych 56
AG&E Matthew Homer 56
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Dan Davis 56
MGC Contractors Chad Hoopes 55
Seguin Fabricators Randy Smith 54
CMC Kevin Vento 54
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Donald Erskine 54
Rosendin Scott Cochran 53
BuildingPoint Central Erik Swaney 53
Joeris General Contactor Ryan Rosenboam 53
4M Analytics Raz Ezra 52
Alliance Architects, Inc. Dane Peterson 51
BuildingPoint Central Paul Murillo 50
MGC Contractors JP Bourgogne 50
Alterman 1 Rod Chapman 48
BuildingPoint Central Jacob Freeman 46
Ryan Companies Mark Christopher 45
Rosendin Adam Garcia 43

Mauricio Vasquez 41
Hensel Phelps Scott Trafton 39
Alterman 1 Ashlyn Reininger 39
Ryan Companies Caroline 36
Individual Players Aram Fyaoi 33
Ferguson Waterworks Mike Aceves 31
AG&E Josh Wussick 29
4M Analytics Nissa Guerra 20
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Jennifer Longoria 15



Team
Company First Last Scores

Legacy Lighting Inc. Mark Clarke 89
Legacy Lighting Inc. Bob Munsey 84
Legacy Lighting Inc. Mark Didway 88
Legacy Lighting Inc. Jason Balmer 78

339
Alterman 2 Leonard De Braska 88
Alterman 2 Austin Moore 85
Alterman 2 Brad Guillaudeu 85
Alterman 2 Jon Atteberry 72

330
Pape-Dawson Engineers Brian Strickland 79
Pape-Dawson Engineers Hugh Brightwell 79
Pape-Dawson Engineers Toby Flynn 70
Pape-Dawson Engineers Chad Sharbono 82

310
Weifield Group Gabriel Segura 72
Weifield Group Zachary Calogero 82
Weifield Group Ryan Garris 63
Weifield Group GHOST 77

294
Enterprise Electrical Joe Banda 64
Enterprise Electrical Greg Trejo 61
Enterprise Electrical GHOST 75
Enterprise Electrical Kyle Hurst 90

290
CMC Blake Jefferson 70
CMC Matt Koehler 90
CMC Les Morgan 73
CMC Kevin Vento 54

287
Burns & McDonnell Ryan Pedersen 74
Burns & McDonnell Alex Fontenot 67
Burns & McDonnell Rojelio Cavazos 60
Burns & McDonnell Jack Simmons 77

278



Team
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Vince Patterson 64
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Benson Phillips 70
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing GHOST 65
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Nick Flory 78

277
Victaulic Taylor Reynolds 58
Victaulic Doug Sagastizado 58
Victaulic Matthew Kaler 76
Victaulic Wade Aubuchon 84

276
Lonestar Electric Supply Gene Benner 63
Lonestar Electric Supply Matt Darling 81
Lonestar Electric Supply David Hurych 56
Lonestar Electric Supply Jeff Johansen 74

274
Alliance Architects, Inc. Charlie Reagan 73
Alliance Architects, Inc. Lee Sawyer 64
Alliance Architects, Inc. Dane Peterson 51
Alliance Architects, Inc. Jason Carr 75

263
Hossley Lighting and Power Solutions Michael Dawson 67
Hossley Lighting and Power Solutions Moichael Roberson 73
Hossley Lighting and Power Solutions Rick Houle 62
Hossley Lighting and Power Solutions Scott Tracey 61

263
Bob Moore Construction Cody Fowlks 63
Bob Moore Construction Sean Mann 69
Bob Moore Construction Roger Pruski 67
Bob Moore Construction Cooper Gawryszewski 63

262
Joeris General Contactor Shane Custer 74
Joeris General Contactor Anthony Cavallaro 69
Joeris General Contactor Ryan Rosenboam 53
Joeris General Contactor Cameron Livingston 66

262



Team
Seguin Fabricators Randy Smith 54
Seguin Fabricators Todd Warren 64
Seguin Fabricators John Taylor 70
Seguin Fabricators Daryl Kirkland 58

246
Hensel Phelps Scott Trafton 39
Hensel Phelps Luke Horton 68
Hensel Phelps Trey Wink 74
Hensel Phelps Justin Kreft 58

239
MGC Contractors Aron Soto 66
MGC Contractors Matt Olsen 58
MGC Contractors Chad Hoopes 55
MGC Contractors JP Bourgogne 50

229
Mauricio Vasquez 41
Terry Calderon 57
Gabriel Gaitan 65
Lucas Rautz 64

227
Rosendin Adam Garcia 43
Rosendin Shawn Paiva 60
Rosendin Brandon Penny 71
Rosendin Scott Cochran 53

227
Ryan Companies Mark Christopher 45
Ryan Companies John Kooistra 75
Ryan Companies Mason Finley 67
Ryan Companies Caroline 36

223
BuildingPoint Central Erik Swaney 53
BuildingPoint Central Paul Murillo 50
BuildingPoint Central Jacob Freeman 46
BuildingPoint Central Will Willburn 70

219



Team
Ferguson Waterworks Mike Aceves 31
Ferguson Waterworks Fred Appleton 61
Ferguson Waterworks Eric Leeson 67
Ferguson Waterworks Dylan Hoopes 60

219
Alterman 1 Rod Chapman 48
Alterman 1 Ethan Davant 58
Alterman 1 Wade Hofstetter 63
Alterman 1 Ashlyn Reininger 39

208
Individual Players Jerry Fulwiler 87
Individual Players Charles Kramer 83
Individual Players Aram Fyaoi 33

203
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Jennifer Longoria 15
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Donald Erskine 54
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix David Regalado 60
Jarco Companies Aggregates & Readymix Dan Davis 56

185
Garney Construction Brandon Gerardy 81
Garney Construction Samantha Saend 73

154
AG&E Nick David 60
AG&E Matthew Homer 56
AG&E Josh Wussick 29

145
4M Analytics Raz Ezra 52
4M Analytics Taylor Mirwald 60
4M Analytics Nissa Guerra 20

132
Rain for Rent Mike McKenney 58
Rain for Rent Brady Sprinkle 72
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